1.00 4  1750.004763330  1,750.0016  0.00TROUSER A FOX-2163/199/8  1,949.00

1.00 5  1299.008586438  1,299.0016  0.00MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,399.00

1.00 6  1199.008713838  1,199.0016  0.00MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,299.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.00

5176.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5176.00Total  5645.00